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	2019年市级涉农统筹整合资金（第三批）下达情况表

	资金

类别
	任务

性质
	资金

性质
	金额合计

（万元）
	下达资金（万元）

	
	
	
	
	市本级
	金平区
	龙湖区
	澄海区
	濠江区
	潮阳区
	潮南区
	南澳县

	农村人居环境整治类
	合计
	5,254.00
	264.70
	59.30
	172.70
	1,323.90
	188.70
	1,778.80
	1,137.00
	328.90

	
	约束性任务
	一般公共预算
	2,913.00
	
	42.20
	148.10
	959.10
	165.20
	617.40
	791.40
	189.60

	
	指导性任务
	一般公共预算
	2,341.00
	264.70
	17.10
	24.60
	364.80
	23.50
	1,161.40
	345.60
	139.30





